PORTWEST

FR748 - Bizflame Knit 2" X Back FR
Henley

Collection: Bizflame® Knit

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Knit: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fiber,
237g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

This Henley provides basic protection against heat and flame, electric arc
and anti-static, keeping workers both safe and comfortable on the job. A
soft three-button placket adds subtle textural contrast to a garment that's
easy to layer and also looks great on its own. Reflective tape give the
wearer added visibility.

Bizflame® Knit

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates

and end uses. Features

- Button placket opening

- Made from high performance interlock knit

Standards

CSA-Z96 Compliant Class 1 (Level 2) - Chest pocket

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E - Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
ASTM F1506 . .

ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 10 CAL/CM? (HAF 82.3%)) - Flame resistant ribbed cuff for added safety

- FR aramid thread for extra durability and protection
- ARC2
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- New style
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PORTWEST

FR748 - Bizflame Knit 2" X Back FR Henley
Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR748NVRS
FR748NVRM
FR748NVRL
FR748NVRXL
FR748NVRXXL
FR748NVRXXXL
FR748NVR4AXL
FR748NVR5XL

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0746
0.0746
0.0746

0.0806
0.0806
0.0806
0.0806
0.0806

EAN13

5036108500994
5036108500987
5036108500970
5036108501007
5036108501014
5036108501021
5036108500956
5036108500963

GTIN/DUN14

15036108986221
15036108986214
15036108986207
15036108986238
15036108986245
15036108986252
15036108986184
15036108986191
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