

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR748 - Bizflame Knit 2" X Back FR

Henley

Collection: Bizflame® Knit Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Knit: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fiber,

237q

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

This Henley provides basic protection against heat and flame, electric arc and anti-static, keeping workers both safe and comfortable on the job. A soft three-button placket adds subtle textural contrast to a garment that's easy to layer and also looks great on its own. Reflective tape give the wearer added visibility.

Bizflame® Knit

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

CSA-Z96 Compliant Class 1 (Level 2) NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506 ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 10 CAL/CM2 (HAF 82.3%))



Features

- · Button placket opening
- Made from high performance interlock knit
- · Chest pocket
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Flame resistant ribbed cuff for added safety
- FR aramid thread for extra durability and protection
- ARC2
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR748 - Bizflame Knit 2" X Back FR Henley

Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR748NVRS		56.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0746	5036108500994	15036108986221
FR748NVRM		56.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0746	5036108500987	15036108986214
FR748NVRL		56.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0746	5036108500970	15036108986207
FR748NVRXL		56.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0806	5036108501007	15036108986238
FR748NVRXXL		56.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0806	5036108501014	15036108986245
FR748NVRXXXL		56.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0806	5036108501021	15036108986252
FR748NVR4XL		56.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0806	5036108500956	15036108986184
FR748NVR5XL		56.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0806	5036108500963	15036108986191